UV/VIS  BANDPASS &  LASER  L INE  F ILTERS:  340  -  694 .3  NM CENTER
WAVELENGTH
Please see the Tutorial tab for more
information about the structure of the filter
and the transmission direction arrow.Click to Enlarge
FL532-1 Filter
Mounted in a TRF90
Flip Mount Using a

Bandpass Filter Structure
A bandpass filter is created by depositing layers of material on the surface of the substrate.
Typically, there are several dielectric stacks separated by spacer layers. The dielectric stack is
composed of a large number of alternating layers of low-index and high-index dielectric material.
The thickness of each layer in the dielectric stack is λ/4, where λ is the central wavelength of the
bandpass filter (i.e. the wavelength with the highest transmittance through the filter). The spacer
layers are placed in between the dielectric stacks and have a thickness of (nλ)/2, where n is an
integer. The spacer layers can be formed from colored glass, epoxy, dyes, metallic, or dielectric
layers. A Fabry-Perot cavity is formed by each spacer layer sandwiched between dielectric stacks.
The filter is mounted in an engraved metal ring for protection and ease of handling.
T U T O R I A L
340 - 390 nm Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB340-10 340 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 25% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB350-10 350 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 25% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL355-10 355 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 25% 200 - 1150 nm Nd:YAG Ø1"
FB360-10 360 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 25% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB370-10 370 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 25% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB380-10 380 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 25% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB390-10 390 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 30% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)

angle not normally incident to the surface the central wavelength (wavelength corresponding to peak transmission) will shift toward lower wavelengths and the
shape of the transmission region (passband) will change. Varying the angle of incidence by a small amount can be used to effectively tune the passband over
a narrow range. Large changes in the incident angle will cause larger shifts in the central wavelength but will also significantly distort the shape of the
passband and, more importantly, cause a significant decrease in the transmittance of the passband.
Filter Temperature
The central wavelength of the bandpass filter can be tuned slightly (~1 nm over the operating range of the filter) by changing the temperature of the filter. This
is primarily due to the slight thermal expansion or contraction of the layers.
FB360-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 360 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
FB370-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 370 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
FB380-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 380 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
FB390-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 390 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $220.00 Today
400 - 490 nm Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB400-10 400 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 37% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB400-40 400 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 45% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB405-10 405 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 37% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB410-10 410 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB420-10 420 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB430-10 430 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB440-10 440 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL441.6-10 441.6 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 60% 200 - 1150 nm HeCd Ø1"
FB450-10 450 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB450-40 450 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 45% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FL457.9-10 457.9 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 65% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FL460-10 460 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 65% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FB460-10 460 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB470-10 470 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB480-10 480 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL488-1 488 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 40% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FL488-3 488 ± 0.6 nm 3 ± 0.6 nm 45% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FL05488-10 488 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 65% 200 - 1100 nm Argon Ø1/2"
FL488-10 488 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 65% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FB490-10 490 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)

FB450-40 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 450 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $155.00 Today
FL457.9-10 Ø1" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 457.9 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FL460-10 Ø1" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 460 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB460-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 460 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB470-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 470 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB480-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 480 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FL488-1 Ø1" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 488 ± 0.2 nm, FWHM = 1 ± 0.2 nm $350.00 Today
FL488-3 Ø1" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 488 ± 0.6 nm, FWHM = 3 ± 0.6 nm $350.00 Today
FL05488-10 Ø1/2" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 488 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $65.00 Today
FL488-10 Ø1" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 488 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB490-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 490 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 7-10 Days
500 - 590 nm Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB500-10 500 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB500-40 500 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FL508.5-10 508.5 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 65% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FB510-10 510 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL05514.5-1 514.5 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 45% 200 - 1100 nm Argon Ø1/2"
FL514.5-1 514.5 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 45% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FL514.5-3 514.5 ± 0.6 nm 3 ± 0.6 nm 55% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FL514.5-10 514.5 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 65% 200 - 1150 nm Argon Ø1"
FB520-10 520 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB530-10 530 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL05532-1 532 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 40% 200 - 1100 nm Nd:YAG Ø1/2"
FL532-1 532 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 40% 200 - 1150 nm Nd:YAG Ø1"
FL532-3 532 ± 0.6 nm 3 ± 0.6 nm 60% 200 - 1150 nm Nd:YAG Ø1"
FL05532-10 532 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1100 nm Nd:YAG Ø1/2"
FL532-10 532 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Nd:YAG Ø1"
FB540-10 540 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL543.5-10 543.5 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm HeNe Ø1"
FB550-10 550 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB550-40 550 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB560-10 560 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB570-10 570 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB580-10 580 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB590-10 590 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)

FL532-3 Ø1" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 532 ± 0.6 nm, FWHM = 3 ± 0.6 nm $153.06 Today
FL05532-10 Ø1/2" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 532 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $65.00 Today
FL532-10 Ø1" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 532 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Lead Time
FB540-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 540 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FL543.5-10 Ø1" Laser Line Filter, CWL = 543.5 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB550-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 550 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB550-40 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 550 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $155.00 7-10 Days
FB560-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 560 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB570-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 570 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB580-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 580 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
FB590-10 Ø1" Bandpass Filter, CWL = 590 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $155.00 Today
600 - 694.3 nm Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB600-10 600 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB600-40 600 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB610-10 610 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB620-10 620 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB630-10 630 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL05632.8-1 632.8 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 50% 200 - 1100 nm HeNe Ø1/2"
FL632.8-1 632.8 ± 0.2 nm 1 ± 0.2 nm 50% 200 - 1150 nm HeNe Ø1"
FL05632.8-3 632.8 ± 0.6 nm 3 ± 0.6 nm 65% 200 - 1100 nm HeNe Ø1/2"
FL632.8-3 632.8 ± 0.6 nm 3 ± 0.6 nm 65% 200 - 1150 nm HeNe Ø1"
FL05632.8-10 632.8 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1100 nm HeNe Ø1/2"
FL632.8-10 632.8 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm HeNe Ø1"
FL05635-10 635 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1100 nm Diode Ø1/2"
FL635-10 635 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FB640-10 640 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL647.1-10 647.1 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Krypton Ø1"
FB650-10 650 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB650-40 650 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB660-10 660 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB670-10 670 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL670-10 670 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FB680-10 680 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB690-10 690 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL694.3-10 694.3 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Ruby Ø1"
a. Center Wavelength
b. Full Width Half Max
c. Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d. <0.01% (<-40 dB)